
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR    

                                                                                                            MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.09.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Osteochondritis by Dr 

Venketeshwar

2 02.09.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal club by Dr Geetesh

3 03.09.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

4 03.09.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

5 04.09.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation by Dr Ritwik

6 06.09.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 G D - Bone & Joint infection by Dr Abhijeet

7 07.09.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Anatomy hip joint & calcium 

scoring by Dr Neha

8 08.09.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Metabolic & endocrine disorders 

effecting bones by Dr Navi

9 09.09.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Sakshi S R  2019 & 2020 Journal club - Dr Divya 

10 10.09.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

11 10.09.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Amritanshu S R  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

12 11.09.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Ankush S R  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation  by Dr Ayushman

13 13.09.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020
G D - Bone and fibrous forming tumor by Dr 

Ritwik

14 14.09.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Cartilage forming tumor by Dr 

Geetesh

15 15.09.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Tumor - like processes by Dr Navi

16 16.09.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal club by Dr Venketeshwar

17 17.09.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Ankush S R  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

18 17.09.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS

19 18.09.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation by Dr Neha

20 20.09.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta S R  2019 & 2020
G D - Lymphoreticular   and lysosomal storage 

disorders by Dr Ayushman

21 21.09.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Arun Prasad S R  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Hemopoeitic & coagulation 

disorders of bone by Dr Divya.

22 22.09.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Sero-positive & seronegative 

artheropathy, osteoarthritis by Dr Ritwik

23 23.09.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 Journal club by Dr Navi

24 24.09.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Sakshi S R  2019 & 2020 Theory Class 

25 24.09.2021 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Sakshi S R  2019 & 2020 Practical - FRS



26 25.09.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Case Presentation by Dr Abhijeet

27 27.09.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 G D - Soft tissue disorder by Dr Neha

28 28.09.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Meniscal anatomy & tear by Dr 

Divya

29 30..09.2021 Thursday 9-10 PM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar -    Skeletal dysplasia by Dr 

Venketeshwar


